
 

 

 

Project MUSE 

Monday, March 3, 8-9 am 

Tuesday, March 11, 2-3 pm  

Friday, March 21, 1-2 pm  

 

APA Citing and Formatting 

Monday, March 3, 11-12 pm  

Tuesday, March 11, 7:30-8:30 pm   

 

Searching Science: Using Science Direct 

Thursday, March 6, 1-2 pm  

Tuesday, March 25, 11-12 pm  

 

Find Your Sources in JSTOR 

Monday, March 10, 8-9 am  

Wednesday, March 19, 8-9 am  

 

Welcome to Zotero 

Wednesday, March 12, 11-12pm  

Friday, March 28, 1-2 pm 

 

 

 

 

MLA Citing and Formatting 

Friday, March 21, 10:30 -11:30 am  

Thursday, March 27, 8-9 pm  

 

You're the Boss of Google:  

Using Google for Research 

Wednesday, March 26, 12 -1 pm  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Intro to Databases 

Monday, March 10, 2-3 pm 

 

You're the Boss of Google:  

Using Google for Research 

Monday, March 17, 1-2 pm. 

webinars 

online: http://codlrc.org/sos/online/join 

 

workshops 

in SRC 3104 in the Library 

SOS Workshops & Webinars: Free for You, Fun for Us 

we love  

research 
and we know you might not feel the same way 

so take an SOS Workshop or Webinar and get free help from weirdly  

enthusiastic librarians who really dig this stuff 

march 2014 

image credit: Fire at Will 

Schedule subject to change. Visit codlrc.org/sos for exact dates and times before attendance. 


